
Activitv/Event

Off-Site Housing
Promotional Program

Building Products
Missions To Canada
(S.G.Kai)

MOC/NRC Building
Standards Initiatives

FUNDED ACTIVITIES

Date

All Year

May,August,
November/94

July/Oct 94

Tokai Building Products Sept/94
Mission-To Canada

Prefab Housing Mission/ Jan/95
Seminar Series in Japan

Building Products Feb/95
Solo Show, Fukuoka

Japan Stone Fair 94 Nov/94

Tokai 2X4 Assn Mtg: Sept/94
Canadian Speaker

Sapporo & Sendai Sept/94
Building Product Shows

Canadian Housing Solo June/94
Show, Osaka

3-Storey Apartment All Year
Video Project, Osaka

3-Storey Apartment All Year
Seminar Project, Osaka

Kansai Building Products Nov/94
Solo Show, Osaka

Kansai Building Products Sept/94
Mission To Canada

Japan Home Show 94 Nov/94

Dimension Stone Mission July/94
To Canada

Mfured Housing Directory May/95
Translation

Budget

40,000/WMTD

22,500/PEMD
(7,500/mission)

37,000/WMTD

17,500/PEMD

75,000/PEMD

10,000/PEMD

25,000/PEMD

5,000/NTS

20,000/PEMD
(10K each)

40,000/PEMD

50,000/NTS

30,000/NTS

20,000/PEMD

10,000/PEMD

5,000/NTS

6,000/NTS

3,000
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TOTAL FUNDED $416,000


