FUNDED ACTIVITIES

.

Activity/Event	Date	<u>Budget</u>	<u>Priority</u>
Off-Site Housing Promotional Program	All Year	40,000/WMTD	1
Building Products Missions To Canada (S.G.Kai)	May,August, November/94	22,500/PEMD (7,500/mission)	2
MOC/NRC Building Standards Initiatives	July/Oct 94	37,000/WMTD	3
Tokai Building Products Mission To Canada	Sept/94	17,500/PEMD	4
Prefab Housing Mission/ Seminar Series in Japan	Jan/95	75,000/PEMD	5
Building Products Solo Show, Fukuoka	Feb/95	10,000/PEMD	6
Japan Stone Fair 94	Nov/94	25,000/PEMD	7
Tokai 2X4 Assn Mtg: Canadian Speaker	Sept/94	5,000/NTS	. 8
Sapporo & Sendai Building Product Shows	Sept/94	20,000/PEMD (10K each)	9
Canadian Housing Solo Show, Osaka	June/94	40,000/PEMD	10
3-Storey Apartment Video Project, Osaka	All Year	50,000/NTS	11
3-Storey Apartment Seminar Project, Osaka	All Year	30,000/NTS	12
Kansai Building Products Solo Show, Osaka	Nov/94	20,000/PEMD	13
Kansai Building Products Mission To Canada	Sept/94	10,000/PEMD	14
Japan Home Show 94	Nov/94	5,000/NTS	15
Dimension Stone Mission To Canada	July/94	6,000/NTS	16
Mfured Housing Directory Translation		3,000	17
	TOTAL FUN	DED \$416,0	00

.